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1328.67 FT TO POB.

MARKHAM STEPHEN BLAKE/MARKHAM SONJA A
518 SE HIGH FALLS RD
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000042872 Electrical Servic 0 10/01/2021

19438 SFR 330 04/16/2002

2017HX Base Yr

518 SE HIGH FALLS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,861 112.2387 125.71 233,946 2002 2002 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1436

BAS 1,436 100 1,436 128,621

FOP 134 30 40 3,582

FOP 328 30 98 8,778

UUS 574 50 287 25,706

2,472 1,861 166,687

BAS= W12 FOP= W17 S8 E15  R2 U2  N6$ S6  D2 L2  W15 N8 W12
S38 FOP= S8 E41 N8 W41$ E41 N23  R2 U2  N4  U2 L2  N7$
PTR=N20 UUS= W41 N14 E41 S14 $ S20$.

BAS

12

6

2.9
15

8

12

38

41

23

2.9

4

2.9

7FOP

17

8

15
2.9

6

FOP8

41

8

41

UUS

41

14

41

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,500

12,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 14,000

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 379

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,204

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 67,130


